
No Student Name Supervisor Name Supervisor's Email

1 Yakub Hussein Hussein Dr Mohd Fadli Bin Rahmat mfadli@utm.my

2 Ahmed Mustafa Ben Sasi Dr Mohd Rodhi Bin Sahid rodhi@utm.my

3 Sharifah Fazilah Bt Wan Abdul Hamid Dr. Ahmad Safawi Bin Mokhtar safawi@utm.my

4 Abdul Basir Faiq Dr. Jasrul Jamani Bin Jamian jasrul@utm.my

5 Atikah Binti Johari Dr. Jasrul Jamani Bin Jamian jasrul@utm.my

6 Basir Ahmad Safi Dr. Jasrul Jamani Bin Jamian jasrul@utm.my

7 Fatin Nur Izzati Binti Mazlan Dr. Jasrul Jamani Bin Jamian jasrul@utm.my

8 Muhammad Lawan Moruma Dr. Razman Ayop razman.ayop@utm.my

9 Munir Mustafa Saleh Ganbasha Dr. Razman Ayop razman.ayop@utm.my

10 Irdina Nadhrah Binti Mohd Lutpee Dr. Saifulnizam Bin Abd. Khalid saifulnizam@utm.my

11 Elmahdi Ramadan Elmahdi Toumi Dr. Zulkarnain Bin Ahmad Noorden  zulkarnain-an@utm.my

12 Wong Li Mei Dr. Zulkarnain Bin Ahmad Noorden  zulkarnain-an@utm.my

13 Yee Chun Kit Dr. Zulkarnain Bin Ahmad Noorden  zulkarnain-an@utm.my

No Student Name Supervisor Name Supervisor's Email

1 Adilah Binti Tajudin Dr. Norjulia Binti Mohamad Nordin norjulia@utm.my

2 Nur Addinni Mohamad Azhar Dr. Norjulia Binti Mohamad Nordin norjulia@utm.my

3 Nur Liyana Binti Baharum Dr. Norjulia Binti Mohamad Nordin norjulia@utm.my

4 Yee Choon Sean Dr. Norjulia Binti Mohamad Nordin norjulia@utm.my

No Student Name Supervisor Name Supervisor's Email

1 Ghazali Bin Tajul Dr. Mohd Hafiz Bin Habi Buddin mdhafiz@utm.my

2 Norazlina @ Nora Bt Abdul Rasid Dr. Mohd Hafiz Bin Habi Buddin mdhafiz@utm.my

3 Nordin Bin Aminuddin Dr. Mohd Hafiz Bin Habi Buddin mdhafiz@utm.my

4 Tracy Binti Gualin Dr. Mohd Hafiz Bin Habi Buddin mdhafiz@utm.my

5 Nurfaeqah Ezzah Haneef Binti Nazeer Dr. Noor Azlinda Ahmad noorazlinda@utm.my

6 Olivia Eyvonnie Geoffrey Dr. Noor Azlinda Ahmad noorazlinda@utm.my

7 Rosita Binti Misuari Dr. Noor Azlinda Ahmad noorazlinda@utm.my

8 Rosyimah Binti Abd Amin Dr. Noor Azlinda Ahmad noorazlinda@utm.my

9 Albert Bin Bajuri @ Herbert Dr. Norzanah Bt Rosmin norzanah@utm.my

10 Jefrony Bin Johnny Dr. Norzanah Bt Rosmin norzanah@utm.my

11 Mohd Asmawi Bin Jali Dr. Norzanah Bt Rosmin norzanah@utm.my

12 Oleen Nurvianti Ab Manan Dr. Norzanah Bt Rosmin norzanah@utm.my

13 Fakhruddin Julkarnain Dr. Shahrin Md Ayob e-shahrin@utm.my

14 Karminah Binti Abdul Kadir Dr. Shahrin Md Ayob e-shahrin@utm.my

15 Mohammad Ewan Zienuree Aston Dr. Shahrin Md Ayob e-shahrin@utm.my

16 Sheridan Hans Peter Dr. Shahrin Md Ayob e-shahrin@utm.my
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17 Linda Dr. Zuraimy Bin Adzis zuraimy@utm.my

18 Mohd. Abdul Raup Bin Parsat Dr. Zuraimy Bin Adzis zuraimy@utm.my

19 Wan Zaizarenah Binti Zaman Dr. Zuraimy Bin Adzis zuraimy@utm.my

20 Zarinah Amri Aliaman Dr. Zuraimy Bin Adzis zuraimy@utm.my

No Student Name Supervisor Name Supervisor's Email

1 Meenuja A/p Arumugam Dr. Saifulnizam Bin Abd. Khalid  saifulnizam@utm.my

2 Nasyirah Mustapha Dr. Lau Kwan Yiew kwanyiew@utm.my

3 Nor Laila Azwa Bt Sutekno Dr. Zulkarnain Bin Ahmad Noorden  zulkarnain-an@utm.my
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